
          BULLETIN  BULLETIN  --  24th May24th May 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

Sun Class had a fantastic Activity Week!  Every one of our children demonstrated our school values and were an 
absolute pleasure to be with.  There were some tired children and teachers in school today after such a busy week. 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Have a lovely half term holiday and we look forward to welcoming the children back on Tuesday 4th June. 

Mrs Honey 

 



 

Upcoming School Events this half term 

Monday 3rd June: School closed (Training Day) 

Wednesday 5th June:  New Starters Parents Evening (6pm) 

Friday 7th June: After school Bed Race Bake Sale 

Saturday 8th June: Knaresborough Bed Race    

Tuesday 18th June:  Jupiter Class to Ripon Cathedral – Sacred Spaces 

Thursday 20th June: First Aid for children   

Friday 21st June: Wellbeing Day  

Monday 24th June to Friday 28th June: KS1 Assessment week  

Tuesday 25th Jun:  Sun Class to Crucial Crew  

Thursday 27th June: Jupiter Class visit to Yorvik  

Thursday 27th June: All Saints Family Barbeque* 

Friday 5th July : Year 6 to Ripon Cathedral  

Monday 8th July:  Sports Day 

Wednesday 10th July: Mars Class visit to Yorkshire Show   

Friday 12th July: Reports home to parents   

Wednesday 17th July: Sun Class Production  (2pm and 6:30pm) 

Thursday 18th July: Year 6 Leavers Day 

Friday 19th July: Year 6 Leavers Service Finish at 2pm 

 

*More details to follow! 

Our Values Certificates were awarded to:  

Mars Class: Orla for positivity     Jupiter Class: Harvey for responsibility 

Saturn Class: Phoebe for perseverance   Sun Class: Everyone for a fabulous Activity Week 

All Saints Church, Kirkby Overblow Service 

Sunday 26th May 11am  

Parish Eurachrist. Tea, coffee and biscuits 

are served from 10.30am 

PLEASE NOTE CHANGE OF 

SPORTS DAY DATE 

Our Sports Day will now 

take place on Monday 8th 

July at 1pm. 

Knaresborough Bed Race 8th June 

The team braved a practice in the River Nidd this week!  

Help us reach our £2000 target from Candlelighters: 

Candlelighters Trust: All Saints School takes on the Knaresborough Bed Race! 

(enthuse.com)  

Bake Sale—we will be holding a Bed Race bake sale after school on  

Friday 7th June—please bring donations in the morning—thank you 

https://candlelighters.enthuse.com/pf/allsaints
https://candlelighters.enthuse.com/pf/allsaints

